
P.C. nr. 203.00.00-00.00 Bedienden uit de hardsteengroeven

Loonaanpassing wegens : Indexatie :  1 %

Geldig : sinds 01/04/2024

Bron: www.groups.be Bijwerking : 09/04/2024

ADMINISTRATIEF PERSONEEL

Ervaring Categorie
A01 A02 A03 A04 A05

0 maand 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.400,89
1 jaar 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.400,89
2 jaar 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.400,89
3 jaar 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.400,89
4 jaar 2.614,13 2.830,00 3.137,73 3.400,89
5 jaar 2.638,53 2.858,19 3.137,73 3.400,89
6 jaar 2.662,49 2.887,20 3.173,23 3.440,58
7 jaar 2.687,50 2.916,20 3.208,06 3.481,08
8 jaar 2.712,51 2.944,72 3.243,24 3.520,76
9 jaar 2.736,83 2.973,17 3.277,88 3.569,96
10 jaar 2.761,26 3.001,81 3.313,47 3.600,98
11 jaar 2.785,92 3.029,63 3.348,82 3.640,74
12 jaar 2.810,57 3.060,44 3.384,44 3.680,38 3.995,96
13 jaar 2.835,25 3.091,76 3.419,07 3.709,34 4.072,28
14 jaar 2.861,59 3.122,24 3.454,51 3.759,92 4.149,75
15 jaar 2.886,21 3.151,89 3.490,30 3.799,51 4.226,37
16 jaar 2.910,79 3.182,26 3.525,58 3.837,46 4.303,59
17 jaar 2.933,56 3.211,51 3.560,79 3.875,20 4.382,65
18 jaar 2.958,22 3.242,17 3.595,56 3.913,82 4.427,68
19 jaar 2.982,84 3.272,67 3.631,06 3.952,46 4.546,64
20 jaar 3.008,17 3.302,86 3.667,28 3.991,92 4.629,22
21 jaar 3.033,04 3.332,46 3.703,43 4.032,38 4.710,82
22 jaar 3.058,66 3.362,97 3.739,34 4.072,25 4.792,19
23 jaar 3.084,90 3.393,53 3.774,80 4.113,01 4.847,75
24 jaar 3.809,98 4.153,86 4.902,31
25 jaar 3.846,11 4.194,26 4.957,20
26 jaar 3.876,74 4.224,94 5.010,94
27 jaar 5.066,42



P.C. nr. 203.00.00-00.00 Bedienden uit de hardsteengroeven

Loonaanpassing wegens : Indexatie :  1 %

Geldig : sinds 01/04/2024

Bron: www.groups.be Bijwerking : 09/04/2024

TECHNISCH EN MEESTERPERSONEEL

Ervaring Categorie
T01 T02 T03A T03B T04 T05

0 maand 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.371,80
1 jaar 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.371,80
2 jaar 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.371,80
3 jaar 2.589,34 2.801,10 3.137,73 3.371,80
4 jaar 2.614,13 2.830,00 3.137,73 3.371,80
5 jaar 2.638,53 2.858,19 3.137,73 3.371,80
6 jaar 2.662,49 2.887,20 3.173,23 3.462,52
7 jaar 2.687,50 2.916,20 3.208,06 3.503,22
8 jaar 2.712,51 2.944,72 3.243,24 3.542,53
9 jaar 2.736,83 2.973,17 3.277,88 3.584,20
10 jaar 2.761,26 3.001,81 3.313,47 3.624,81
11 jaar 2.785,92 3.029,63 3.348,82 3.665,37
12 jaar 2.810,57 3.060,44 3.384,44 3.705,81 3.803,41 3.995,96
13 jaar 2.835,25 3.091,76 3.419,07 3.746,03 3.872,12 4.072,28
14 jaar 2.861,59 3.122,24 3.454,51 3.785,74 3.939,80 4.149,75
15 jaar 2.886,21 3.151,89 3.490,30 3.824,38 4.010,66 4.226,37
16 jaar 2.910,79 3.182,26 3.525,58 3.863,00 4.082,23 4.303,59
17 jaar 2.933,56 3.211,51 3.560,79 3.901,60 4.152,77 4.382,65
18 jaar 2.958,22 3.242,17 3.595,56 3.940,77 4.224,31 4.427,68
19 jaar 2.982,84 3.272,67 3.631,06 3.980,87 4.295,21 4.546,64
20 jaar 3.008,17 3.302,86 3.667,28 4.021,12 4.368,15 4.629,22
21 jaar 3.033,04 3.332,46 3.703,43 4.061,75 4.443,30 4.710,82
22 jaar 3.058,66 3.362,97 3.739,34 4.103,41 4.519,61 4.792,19
23 jaar 3.084,90 3.393,53 3.774,80 4.146,26 4.570,52 4.847,75
24 jaar 3.809,98 4.189,28 4.620,84 4.902,31
25 jaar 3.846,11 4.232,45 4.677,37 4.957,20
26 jaar 3.876,74 4.263,06 4.722,13 5.010,94
27 jaar 4.773,27 5.066,42


